
FOR Simpson County 
Community, Town, or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

______ SHEET N0 .. ____ ..::;5 __ _ 

Millennium Energy, Inc CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. -----=---
(Name of Utility) 

-~ ____ SHEET N0. ____ ..::;5 __ _ 

Rates and Changes 

Residential 

Customer Charge 
All Mcf 

Commercial and Industrial 

Customer Charge 
All Mcf 

Base Rate 

$6.00 
$4.00 

$20.00 
$3.00 

DATEOFISSUE. ______ =D=ec=e=m=be=r-=2=0~2=02=1'-----
Month I Date I Year 

DA TE EFFECTIVE January I. 2022 

~ ~ \/ Mo~th: Date I Year 

ISSUED BY ~~~ 
(SignatureoiJCe;) 

TITLE V.P of Member Services 

Gas Cost 
Recovery 

Rate 

$5.4584 

$5.4584 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. -~2=0=2~1-~0~04=3=2 _____ DA TED I 0-20-21 

Total 

$6.00 
$9.4584 

$20.00 
$8.4584 

(I) 

(I) 

14th Revised

13th Revised

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Linda C. Bridwell
Executive Director

EFFECTIVE

1/1/2022
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

DanielE.Hinton
New Stamp




