FOR <u>Simpson County</u> Community, Town, or City	
P.S.C. KY. NO	1
14th Revised SHEET NO.	5
CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.	1
13th Revised SHEET NO	5

Rates and Changes

Residential

All Mcf

		Gas Cost Recovery		
	Base Rate	<u>Recovery</u>	<u>Total</u>	
Customer Charge All Mcf	\$6.00 \$4.00	\$5.4584	\$6.00 \$9.4584	(I)
Commercial and Industr	ial			
Customer Charge	\$20.00	\$5.150.1	\$20.00	

\$5.4584

\$3.00

CANCELLED

\$8.4584

(I)

April 1, 2022

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATE OF ISSUE December 20, 2021 Month / Date / Year	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE EFFECTIVE January 1, 2022 Month / Date / Year ISSUED BY Cally Kandob (Signature of Officer)	Linda C. Bridwell Executive Director
TITLE V.P of Member Services	EFFECTIVE
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NODATEDDATEDDATED	1/1/2022 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)